Year

HIEFSS

1970-71
1971-72
1972-73
1973-74
1974-75
1975-76
1976-77
1977-78
1978-79
1979-80

1980-81
1981-82
1982-83
1983-84
1984-85
1985-86
1986-87
1987-88
1988-89
1989-90
1990-91

1991-92
DMA

1992-93
1993-94
1994-95
1995-96
1996-97
1997-98
1998-99

President

Hospital, Institutional,

Educational Food Service Society

Margaret Hamlin
Emma Pratt

Sr. Julien Dirkes
Grace Nye

Joe Foley

Lois Cooklin

Lois Deyo

Mary Boyd

Sr Marlene Guggenberger

Robert Griswold

Phyllis Kaderlik

Sandy Asleben

Karen Neuman

Elaine Havlick

Darold Weyrauch
Leah Meuller

Barbara Adler Stratman
Mary Kay Gosier
Evelyn Swenson
Dorothy Radermacher
Valois Wilbur

Shirley Erickson

Dietary Managers Association
Kristi Reiger (Salisbury)
Cherrye Tagatz

Terry Bernardy

Darold Weyrauch
Colleen Zenk

Alicia Plattner

Sheila Stredde

1999-2000 Roberta Monk

Year

2000-2001

2001-02
2002-03
2003-04
2004-05
2005-06
2006-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11

ANFP

2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18

President

Carol VanderWeyst
Bea Peterson

Terri Puffer

Barb Meis

John Ennen

Marge Moll (Smith)
Collette Johnson
Nancy Van Beek

Liz Burnside

Roger Speeker

Sue Zins

Association of Nutrtion &

Foodservice
CarieAnn Williams
Sue Tackaberry
Shona McCue
Doug Boser

Sonja Christensen
Allison Josephson
Sharla Bengtson



